

RCA DJ 28/26

HASHIM MALIK Vs. NAEEM MALIK

20.03.2026

Layers are stated to be abstaining from work today.

Fresh appeal received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Appellant in person.

Re-notify for 27.04.2026.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
20.03.2026