

RCA DJ 28/26
HASHIM MALIK Vs. NAEEM MALIK

10.07.2026

Present: Mr. Sachin, Ld. Proxy Counsel for appellant.
Mr. Jitender Khullar, Ld. Counsel for respondent.

Be put up at 4:00 PM.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
10.07.2026

At 4:00 PM

Present: None.

The undersigned is busy in administrative work with respect to Record Rooms.

List on 28.07.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
10.07.2026